
Today — at Triplains-Brewster
Monday to Saturday, Jan. 18 — at 

Western Kansas Liberty League
Friday, Jan. 24 — vs. Palco
Tuesday, Jan. 28 — vs. Quinter
Friday, Jan. 31 — at Northern Valley
Tuesday, Feb. 4 — vs. Cheylin
Friday, Feb. 7 — vs. Logan
Tuesday, Feb. 11 — vs. Hill City
Friday, Feb. 14 — at Healy
Tuesday, Feb. 18 — vs. Triplains-

Brewster
Friday, Feb. 21 — vs. Wheatland-

Grinnell
Friday, Feb. 28 — at Cheylin
Monday, March 3 to Saturday, March 

8, TBA— at Sub-State
Wednesday, March 12 to Saturday, 

March 15, TBA — at State
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Golden Plains High School Boys Basketball

Bulldogs’ 
Schedule

Golden Plains High School Cheerleaders
JUDY ROGERS/Golden Plains High School

From left, front row: Arianna Camacho, Kaycie Clapp, Ana Bermudez and Caitlin 
Spresser. Back row: Leea Juenemann, Kynndra Rush, Shania Finlay, Brianna Stoll, 
Rachael Ritter and Taylor Todd.

DAVE’S AUTO SUPPLY

Good Luck Bulldogs
and best wishes 
for a winning
season!

®

Good
luck!

JUDY ROGERS/Golden Plains High School
From left, front row: Jesus Aragon, Austin Rivera, Kade Wessel, Cole Ziegelmeier, Koi Wessel, Nick Brown and Dawson Spresser. 
Back row: manager Brianna Stoll, Benny Martinez, Grant Spresser, Shane Ryburn, Tristan Schwarz, Zach Spresser, Domonic 
Luna, and manager Arianna Camacho. Not pictured: coaches Mike Doll and Laura Rush.


